Sailwave results for MARTIN MARINE DEEP COVE 2022 at Deep Cove Yacht Club 2022
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MARTIN MARINE DEEP COVE 2022
Deep Cove Yacht Club

Results are final as of 2000 on 2022.09.12

DIV 2 Fleet

file:///C:/Users/okana/AppData/Local/Temp/blw43ED.htm

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet
1st  DIV2
2nd DIV2
3rd  DIV2

SailNo Boat

PHRFTOT Class Club HelmName

309 DOUBLETIME 607.6

288 LEGACY
CAN 13 HAVOC

606.5
590.1

DCYC Distance Race 2022 Total

J102 RVYC John Polglase 1.0

J109 RVYC John Peterson 2.0

sr33  VRC

Joey Drake 3.0 DNS

DIV 3 Fleet

1.0
20
3.0

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet SailNo Boat

1st

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

DIV3 7037
DIV3 394
DIV3 87061
DIV3 2398
DIV3 69117
DIV 3 54327

BLUE VELVET
DESPERADO
JASMINA

LOVE IT ORLISTIT

RHUMB LINE
RADIANCE

PHRFTOT Class

17
141
132
168
17
1M1

Club
Blusail 24 DCYC
J30 DCYC
Santana 30/30 TCYC
J24 VRC
J29 TCYC
Dufour 38 Classic VRC

DIV 7 Fleet

HelmName
Roger Welch
Mardy Grossman
Frank Rogers
Dennis Tanner
David George

Paul Doran

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0

DCYC Distance Race 2022 Total

1.0

2.0RET
2.0 DNF
2.0RET
2.0RET
2.0 DNF

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet SailNo
DIV7 101
DIV7 74334
DIV7 19073
DIV7 276
DIV7 27500
DIV7 7433
DIV7 16617
DIV7 9

Boat

SHOCK THERAPY
CLIANTHA
HAIDA26

CARPE DIEM
TALLULAH
CRYSTAL DOLPHIN
SILIK

MARBELLA

PHRFTOT Class

180
191
223
250
182
225
186
183

Santana 30
C&C29

Haida 26

C&C25

Catalina Sport 27.5
C&C26

C&C30 Mk1
C&C32

Club

DCYC
DCYC
DCYC
DCYC
DCYC
DCYC
VRC

RVYC

HelmName
Tony Smith
Tony Gill

Dan Klinksgaard
Paul Hahn
Anya Codack
Rob Smith
Ward Horrogate

John Peters

1.0
2.0
20
20
2.0
2.0

DCYC Distance Race 2022 Total

1.0

2.0

3.0RET
3.0RET
3.0RET
3.0 DNF
3.0RET
3.0 DNS

1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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Rank Fleet

Rank Fleet
1 DIV 3
2 DIV 3
2 DIV 3
2 DIV 3
2 DIV 3
2

DIV 3

Rank Fleet
1 DIV7
DIV7
DIV7
DIV7
DIV7
DIV7
DIV7

W W W W W w N

DIV7

www.deepcoveyc.com/racing.php

DIV 2
DIV 2
DIV 2

SailNo
7037
394
87061
2398
69117
54327

SailNo
101
74334
19073
276
27500
7433
16617
9

SailNo Boat

DCYC Distance Race 2022 - DIV 2 Fleet - 2022.09.11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Class Club HelmName Start

309 DOUBLETIME 607.6

288 LEGACY
CAN 13 HAVOC

Boat

BLUE VELVET
DESPERADO
JASMINA

LOVE ITORLIST IT
RHUMB LINE
RADIANCE

Boat

SHOCK THERAPY
CLIANTHA
HAIDA26

CARPE DIEM
TALLULAH
CRYSTAL DOLPHIN
SILIK

MARBELLA

606.5
590.1

J102 RVYC John Polglase 11:35:00
J109 RVYC John Peterson 11:35:00
sr33  VRC  Joey Drake

Finish Elapsed
12:58:02 1:23:02

file:///C:/Users/okana/AppData/Local/Temp/blw43ED.htm

Corrected Points

0:49:37 1.0

1347:35 55:16:00:00 33:7:15:49 2.0

DNS

DCYC Distance Race 2022 - DIV 3 Fleet - 2022.09.11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Class Club HelmName

117 Blusail 24 DCYC Roger Welch

141 J30 DCYC Mardy Grossman
132 Santana 30/30 TCYC Frank Rogers

168
17
1M1

J24 VRC  Dennis Tanner
J29 TCYC David George
Dufour 38 Classic VRC  Paul Doran

Start Finish
11:30:00 14:09:32

DCYC Distance Race 2022 - DIV 7 Fleet - 2022.09.11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Class Club HelmName

180 Santana 30 DCYC Tony Smith

191 C&C29 DCYC Tony Gill

223 Haida 26 DCYC Dan Klinksgaard
250 C&C25 DCYC Paul Hahn

182 Catalina Sport 27.5 DCYC Anya Codack
225 C&C26 DCYC Rob Smith

186 C&C30 Mk1 VRC  Ward Horrogate
183 C&C32 RVYC John Peters

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Start Finish
11:25:00 13:56:02
11:25:00 14:06:44

3.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

2:39:32  2:53:42
RET
DNF
RET
RET
DNF

Elapsed Corrected
2:31:02 2:28:45
2:41:44 2:36:40
RET
RET
RET
DNF
RET
DNS

1.0
2.0
2.0
20
20
2.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

www.deepcoveyc.com

chair.fleet@deepcoveyc.com
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